KYBOK

VLADIMIR SALNIKOV CUP

XV MEXOYHAPOOHbIE
COPEBHOBAHWA NO MJIABAHWUIO

BJIAADNMUPA CAJIbHUKOBA

XV INTERNATIONAL SWIMMING COMPETITIONS
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AucTtaHuna 14 YKeHuwmHbl, 800m BosbHbIA CTUNb YKeHLWuHbI
27.12.2021 - 11:08 PesynbTatsl
WR 7:59.34 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP Berlin (GER) 10.08.2013
WJ 7:59.44 WANG Jianjiahe CHN Budapest (HUN) 06.10.2018
CR 8:17.50 KEJIEP Capa CaHkT-TNeTepbypr
Ouku: FINA 2021
MecTo ®amunus, ma r/p KomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar Ouku FINA
1. CANAMATVHA Banepus 1998 Cseppanosckas o6nacTb RUS +0,72 8:28.16 839
50m: 29.52 29.52 250m: 2:37.53 31.84 450m: 4:45.00 31.21 650m: 6:52.99 32.04
100m: 1:01.31 31.79 300m: 3:09.50 31.97 500m: 5:16.95 31.95 700m: 7:25.30 32.31
150m: 1:33.37 32.06 350m: 3:41.75 32.25 550m: 5:48.82 31.87 750m: 7:57.23 31.93
200m: 2:05.69 32.32 400m: 4:13.79 32.04 600m: 6:20.95 32.13 800m: 8:28.16 30.93
2. BbbIKOBA AnekcaHgpa 2003  CaHkT-MNeTepbypr RUS 8:29.07 834
50m: 29.09 29.09 250m: 2:37.63 32.14 450m: 4:45.60 32.04 650m: 6:55.03 32.36
100m: 1:01.10 32.01 300m: 3:09.57 31.94 500m: 5:17.75 32.15 700m: 7:27.29 32.26
150m: 1:33.32 32.22 350m: 3:41.53 31.96 550m: 5:50.22 32.47 750m: 7:59.09 31.80
200m: 2:05.49 32.17 400m: 4:13.56 32.03 600m: 6:22.67 32.45 800m: 8:29.07 29.98
3. EPMAKOBA Banepus 1997 MockoBckas - Jluneukas RUS +0,75 8:29.74 831
50m: 29.21 29.21 250m: 2:37.56 32.13 450m: 4:45.59 32.11 650m: 6:55.00 32.39
100m: 1:01.01 31.80 300m: 3:09.50 31.94 500m: 5:17.59 32.00 700m: 7:27.46 32.46
150m: 1:33.37 32.36 350m: 3:41.47 31.97 550m: 5:50.05 32.46 750m: 7:59.51 32.05
200m: 2:05.43 32.06 400m: 4:13.48 32.01 600m: 6:22.61 32.56 800m: 8:29.74 30.23
4. XAW/TOBA AnekcaHgpa 2004  CaHkT-lNeTepbypr RUS +0,78 8:43.33 768
50m: 29.89 29.89 250m: 2:40.61 32.91 450m: 4:52.67 33.03 650m: 7:04.81 33.18
100m: 1:02.20 32.31 300m: 3:13.69 33.08 500m: 5:25.87 33.20 700m: 7:37.90 33.09
150m: 1:34.75 32.55 350m: 3:46.68 32.99 550m: 5:58.94 33.07 750m: 8:11.32 33.42
200m: 2:07.70 32.95 400m: 4:19.64 32.96 600m: 6:31.63 32.69 800m: 8:43.33 32.01
5. BACU/bEBA EkatepuHa 2007 Jluneukas o6nactb RUS +1,07 8:59.82 700
50m: 31.89 31.89 250m: 2:47.86 34.20 450m: 5:03.32 33.73 650m: 7:20.40 34.58
100m: 1:05.74 33.85 300m: 3:21.73 33.87 500m: 5:37.19 33.87 700m: 7:54.78 34.38
150m: 1:39.59 33.85 350m: 3:55.65 33.92 550m: 6:11.56 34.37 750m: 8:28.36 33.58
200m: 2:13.66 34.07 400m: 4:29.59 33.94 600m: 6:45.82 34.26 800m: 8:59.82 31.46
6. BPbIH3A KceHus 2007 Moldova MDA +0,82 9:14.85 644
50m: 31.43 31.43 250m: 2:49.46 34.79 450m: 5:09.63 35.10 650m: 7:30.57 35.55
100m: 1:05.73 34.30 300m: 3:24.45 34.99 500m: 5:44.51 34.88 700m: 8:06.02 35.45
150m: 1:40.06 34.33 350m: 3:59.49 35.04 550m: 6:19.60 35.09 750m: 8:41.40 35.38
200m: 2:14.67 34.61 400m: 4:34.53 35.04 600m: 6:55.02 35.42 800m: 9:14.85 33.45
DNS DURANTE Federica 1999  Club Targetti Milano ITA



